EUC

Standings - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank
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Prev.
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o

11
13
15
12
17
16
20
19
18
24
22
30
27
25
34
31
35
26
36
14

UCI Code

ESP19910826
ESP19810502
GER19970217
ESP19921127
NED19861023
SUI19941125
AUT19951115
SWE19941025
ESP19980224
GER19940729
FRA19960613
ESP20000929
POL19870505
FRA19920827
DEN19950407
CZE19910401
SVK19990409
SUI19900603
GER19880820
SUI19971002
FRA19990803
SUI19970730
FRA19960711
ESP19990524
SUI19980918
SWE19960930
GER19990310
GER19980808
ITA19961011
FRA19930105

Name

MUSTIELES Abel
ROS Benito

OSWALD Dominik

AREITIO lon
KOEKOEK Rick
LEISER Lucien

PECHHACKER Thomas
NYMANN Joacim

PALAU Eloi
PILS Raphael
RUDEAU Alex

MONTALVO Alejandro

SERWIN Karol

DURVILLE Benjamin
KRISTIANSEN Jonas

KOLAR Vaclav

HLAVATY Samuel
CHAPUIS Jerome
MROHS Matthias

BLASER Tom
GRILLON Louis

BUCHWALDER Johan

PEREZ Morgann
CONEJOS Borja
KOENIG Jonas
HULT Tobias

FRIEDRICH Jonas
MATTMUELLER Nils

PILO Andrea
MERGER Marius

#1

110
200
85
140
160
95
100
90
125
63
80
58
62
75
59
70
60
56
61
51
55

65
49

a3
52
53
a6

#2

140
160
200
125
95
100
85
63
80
110
65
62
70
56
64

a7
50
59
46
55
60
58
32
52
39

40
48
90

#3

200
160
95
140
90
125
64
70
75
110
80
63
60
61
51
85
48
59
62
46
53
57

49
47
50
55
38

65

#4

200
160
100
125
75
140
110
95
60
70
80
64
49
65
63
85
62
59
a6
50
40
57
61
55
56
a1
a8
54
a7
90

#5

400
320
280
220
250
180
200
190
160
140
170
150
126
110
122
116
124
112
106
130
120
128
114

94
118

92
108

68
104

Total

1050
1000

760
750
670
640
559
508
500
493
475
397
367
367
359
356
341
336
334
323
323
302
298
279
273
265
263
253
245
245

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.
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EUC

Standings - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Prev.

32
40
41
39
38
21
23
43
37
44
42
28
29
45
33
58
59
52
72
70
67
62
63
46
47
48
49
50
51

UCI Code

ESP19950519
ITA19990710
ESP19960229
SUI19960611
CZE19950126
GER19941018
ESP19980613
SWE19981001
ESP19880619
CZE19980622
SUI19930901
FRA19900913
ESP19990525
GER20000511
FRA19970410
LAT19980126
GBR19961213
SWE19990318
GER19990404
LAT19940817
ESP19861110
NED19970601
GER20000616
ESP19951012
FRA19931012
FRA19900516
ESP20000720
ESP19910925
SVK19950528
ESP19860914

Name

SUSPERREGUI Gorka
RAVARELLI Stefano
SAZATORNIL Carlos

VUILLEME Loic
KRIVA Vojtech
LORENZ Kai
RUIZ Sebastian
HEDIN Viktor

ESCUDERO Ferran

STEPANEK Marti
NEUKOM Simon
COURTES Theau

n

LLADO Domenec
SANDRITTER Noah

FLEURY Nicolas
DERMAKS Arvis

GAWTHORPE Owen

FREDRIKSSON Vi
TREDUP Luis
DERMAKS Ansis

ktor

FREIRE Victor Hugo
BOVERHOF Daan

KEITEL Felix
FORTON Ignacio
JURY Guillaume
JURY Thomas
ARAN Marti
TORT Jaume
BEHRO Martin
VAZQUEZ Carlos

#1

50
42
39
40
48
44

29
32
36
33
64
57

45

30

37
38

#2

38
54
53
37
34
57
49

33

41
75
61
29
51

42
44
43
36

30

#3

39

56
54
52
100
44
45
40
43

42
58

30
28

36
35

34
M

#4 #5
a4 72
37 98
34 %
84
70
51
53
43 86
30 58
32 88
76
38
58
29 64
52
102
42 100
28 80
82
78
33 74
66
60
20
39
36
35

Total

243
231
222
217
206
204
202
202
198
196
193
177
176
164
161
147
142
138
110
108
107
102

95

90

81

80

78

73

72

71

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.
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EUC

Standings - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Prev.

53
54
55
56
57
60
61
64
65
66
68
69
71
73
74
75
76

UCI Code

NED19920922
GER19910914
ESP19930227

GBR20001123
SVK19900117
ESP20000429

FRA19890629
POL19960126
DEN19981008
ESP19970218

GER19980327
FRA20000319
CHI19940605

AUT19970601
BRA19840407
FIN19990214

GER19990413
BRA19910420
GBR19920915

Name

BOS Michel

LEHMANN Heiko

GALI Pau

ACKERLEY William

KOCIS Jan
SAENZ Julen
BLACHERE Nans
JARZABEK Jacek
ARENTZ Jakob
ARAN Eduard
FUCHS Simon

VALLON Francois

ALEGRIA Matias

Nicolas

PECHHACKER Alexander
DE SOUZA Antonio
SULKANEN Aleksi
HARTMANN Alexander

MAGNO Diego
OLIVER Sam

#1

54

28

a7

41

35
34

26

#2

45

35

28

26

#3

37

33
32
29

26

#4

26

45

#5

56

52

Total

56
54
54
52
47
45
45
41
37
35
35
34
33
32
29
28
26
26
26

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.
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EUC

Standings - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank
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Prev.
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19
11
28
13
12
22
14

15
20
17
16
27
35
18
21
25
29
34
30
24

UCI Code

GBR19960808
FRA19980203
FRA19840801
FRA19860531
ESP19920621
ESP19931110
ESP19960717
FRA19940821
FRA19940922
BEL19830126
FRA19990330
GBR19860202
FRA19890330
NOR19900419
ESP19981228
SUI19900213
FRA19891211
GER19961230
BEL19890627
GER19940510
GBR19841201
GER19950729
GER19890623
FRA19960422
GER19980112
SUI19981008
ITA19990524
BEL19920705
FRA19930705
GER19900502

Name

CARTHY Jack
VALLEE Nicolas

HERMANCE Vincent

COUSTELLIER Gill
TIBAU Rafael
TARRES Pol

es

LLONGUERAS Sergi
BRUNETAUD Alexis

MEOT Clement
BELAEY Kenny
CARDONA Noah
BURTON Andrei
VUILLERMOT Nic:
ULLTANG Eirik
ARAQUE Jordi
BRAUN Loris
FONTENOY Aurel

olas

ien

STRASSER Andreas

VAN DEN BERGH
WEIDLER Mario
KERR David

Iciar

SANDRITTER Jonathan
HERRMANN Hannes

POUDRET Theo
OING Jannis
FRINGELI Yann
PORCARIO Giulio

THOMAS Pierre-Charles

PONTIER Adrien

WENZEL Wolfgang

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

#1

95
140
160
125
110

90

85
100

64

61

59
51

60
200
62
80
56
57

75
48
58
44
55

54

#2

200
160
100
140
125
80
a7
70
85
110
63
90
61
64
39
50
75
59
62
41
51
54
65
57
43
45
56

48
46

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

#3

200
160
125

110
95
90

140

100

80

59
70
85
62

50
61
60
64
63

56
55
58

75
57
44

#4

200
125
160
140
110
100
90
63
80
95
75
85
59
61
70
57
64
54

58
48
60

46
45
37
53
65
56
41

#5

400
250
280
320
180
170
220
140
128
200
124
190
126
112
160
114

104
122
110
96
120
150
80
82
90
108
130
102
78

Total

1095
835
825
725
635
535
532
513
457
405
403
365
364
358
354
343
339
329
325
325
316
297
290
287
283
274
272
270
263
263

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.
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EUC

Standings - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Prev.

26
37
40
M
36
33
39
32
23
43
44
52
42
31
48
46
65
38
71

45

47
49
50
51
53
54
55

UCI Code

FRA19951125
ESP19960912
FRA19930418
FRA20000706
SWE19960921
NED19900807
FRA19930926
ITA19950809
CAN19871103
GBR19891109
GER19991026
GER19950731
FRA19950426
FRA19840802
FRA19940323
FRA19960128
FRA19970216
NOR19941016
GER19900308
GER19950125
FRA19941124
GER19930507
FRA19980212
GBR19950715
SUI19991219
FRA19970306
ROU19860217
BEL19990209
HUN19891220
GBR19851004

Name

BERTUSSI Florian
TORRES Joan

VASSOR Morgan
CHARRA Nathan

KARLSSON Alexander
VERHOEVEN Thijs

BRICAUD Jeran
BANI Diego

ANDERSON Jeffrey

ROGERS Steven

ZEHENTNER Raphael
SANDRITTER Albert

GLAIRON-MOND

ET Romain

COUSTELLIER Giacomo

LEFEBVRE Pol

CASUCCIO Nicolas

GAY Alexy
LEXANDER Mads
SCHRODER Marc

RIECKER Nils-Obed

ARTU Morgan
BAAK Rico

GAUDENS Nathan

CRISP Ryan
SIEGRIST Christia
JAILLET Anthony
IANOSI Levente

n

SINTZEN Maxime

HEGEDUS Laszlo

DONOVAN Patrick

#1

46
35

45

50

40
63

41
70

65

39

38

#2

37
52
55
53

40

58

29
60

32
95
36

38

28

35

26

#3

54

52
53

46

49
51

36

43

48

35

a7
40
34
37
65
33

#4

a7
50
55
51
43

52

30

62

49

35

38

34

42

39

26

40

33

29

28

#5

68
98
118
116
76
70
100
56

84
86
106
64

66

60

92

72
94

88

74

Total

252
235
228
220
216
213
210
201
185
182
178
176
167
160
140
137
134
125
111
94
89
88
75
74
73
73
72
66
65
61

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.
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EUC

Standings - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Prev.

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

UCI Code

FRA19881203
POL19790103
GBR19900317
UKR19880604
ESP19900113
POL19890930
POL19900902
AUT19980112
USA19880308
ESP19840207
ROU19960220
ROU19890219
FRA19911018
POL19880802
HUN19901112
AUT19960423
CZE19890918
UKR19930105
CAN19930423
UKR19880525
FRA19990625
ROU19910711
BEL20001110
ROU19931204
FRA19920808
HUN19890203
GER19840707
FRA19930121
FRA19921227

Name

CHRETIENNE Jeremy

RECZEK Pawel
WILSON Scott

CHERNYSH Vladyslav
FERNANDEZ Jeronimo

BIELOWKA Mare
BYRSKI Jaroslaw

k

SENFTER Johannes

WINSOR Ross
BATLLE Angel
ZAHARIE lulian

ORBAN Barra-Gabor

DUNANT Loic
NOWAK Michal
VEGH Andras
KOSTLER Vito
EIBL Tomas
KRAT Vladyslav
FORTIN Felix

SOKOLOVSKYY Yan

RICHIERO Remi
KISS Roland

LASSANCE Romain

ZAHARIE Nicolae

BOURGETAU Gauvain

MAJOROS Janos
DRYGALLA Frank
SYLVESTRE Thiba
GAUTIER Bastien

ud

#1

53

52

49
a7

43

42

37

36

34

33

32

#2

49

44

42

34

33

30

#3

45

42

41
39
38

32

#4

44

36

32

26

#5

58

52

Total

58
53
52
52
49
49
47
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
41
39
38
37
36
36
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
30
26

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.
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EUC

Standings - Women Elite

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (FRA) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank

O 0 N O U1 A W N =
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Prev.

o B~ U1 W N P

UCI Code

GER19990203
SVK19940412
SUI19850521
BEL19940525
ESP19980826
ESP19990622
AUS19881006
FRA19980822
SVK19970203
CZE19971215
FRA19990528
GER19990624
FRA19990912
BEL19970423
GER19960417
FRA20011001
SVK19950114
SWE19930118
FRA20000426
GER19990308
FRA19981031
FRA19960423
POL20000520

REICHENBACH Nina
JANICKOVA Tatiana

DEVAHIVE Perrine
CAMINOS Irene

JUNGEFELS Janine
BASSEVILLE Manon
HLAVATA Erika
KRIVOVA Marie

DAMBMANN Aileen
BOURGEAIS Pauline
COEN Charlotte
DINGWERTH Skyla
GISONNO Julia
SYKOROVA Kristina
KAMARK Nadine
JOURDAN Chloé

LAFFORGUE Claire

WOLEK Faustyna

#1

200
160
140
100
125

75

110
85
80
64
70
65
62

95
90

63

#2 #3 #4

200 200 200
140 160 160
125 140 125
110 20 100
160 95 90
100 125 75

140
95 110
75 80 95
85 110

80 75 80

62 70 64

64 65 70

61 64
60 63 62

70 85

20 100

63 65
85

59 63

65

#5

320
200
250
280
180
190
400
220
150
170
126
128
118
124
120
130

160
122
140

Total

1120

820
780
680
650
565
540
535
485
445
425
394
382
311
305
285
285
250
250
225
122

65

63

Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.
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